
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

No.
771
211
153
128
107
319
115
219
37
92

161
25

177
808
103
314
61

162
212

Last Name
KUBOUŠEK
MARTINKO
BITTNER
KUČERA
GEBAUER
REITER
ŠŤASTNÝ
KOZÁK
CABICAR
ZIMMERMANN
HODAČ
HOLUB
POHANKA
ULDRICH
KRÁL
MAŘÍK
KAREŠ
CIMBUREK
JOŠT

First Name
LADISLAV
JIŘÍ
PETR
TOMÁŠ
DUŠAN
TOMÁŠ
VLADIMÍR
JAN
JAN
DANIEL
JOSEF
LUKÁŠ
JAN
JAKUB
DAVID
PAVEL
PAVEL
MICHAL
BOHUSLAV

Nat/State
A
B1
B1
B1
B2
B2
B2
C
B2
C
B2
C
B2
B2
C
C
C
C
B2

Club
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SSP
SBK
SBK

Sponsor
KAWASAKI  ZX10
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 750
APRILIA RSV 1000R
BMW S1000RR
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
SUZUKI 750
SUZUKI GSXR 1000
HONDA FIREBLADE
DUCATI 996
DUCATI 1098
YAMAHA YZF R1
KTM RC8
KAWASAKI ZX10R
APRILIA RSV 1000R
SUZUKI GSXR 750
SUZUKI GSXR 600
SUZUKI GSXR 750
HONDA CBR 1000RR

Laps
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
5
1

Total Tm
11:21.004
11:34.831
11:41.048
11:41.379
11:41.497
11:45.399
12:00.094
12:02.956
12:03.412
12:15.359
12:16.226
12:29.409
12:37.533
12:42.361
12:52.643
12:54.875
13:08.913
11:27.173
2:01.957

Diff
-

+13.827
+20.044
+20.375
+20.493
+24.395
+39.090
+41.952
+42.408
+54.355
+55.222

+1:08.405
+1:16.529
+1:21.357
+1:31.639
+1:33.871
+1:47.909

1 Lap
5 Laps

Best Tm
1:47.204
1:50.792
1:53.049
1:54.210
1:52.956
1:55.401
1:56.050
1:58.366
1:58.034
1:59.921
1:59.816
2:02.747
2:03.597
2:04.486
2:05.764
2:06.537
2:08.879
2:15.666

-.---

Race Results
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Margin of Victory

+13.827

Avg. Speed

133,818

Best Lap Tm

1:47.204

Best Lap by

[771] LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK
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Competitors Laps

1JAN KOZÁK (219)

2BOHUSLAV JOŠT (212)

3VLADIMÍR ŠŤASTNÝ (115)

4TOMÁŠ REITER (319)

5TOMÁŠ KUČERA (128)

6JIŘÍ MARTINKO (211)

7DUŠAN GEBAUER (107)

8PETR BITTNER (153)

9LUKÁŠ HOLUB (25)

10JAN CABICAR (37)

11DANIEL ZIMMERMANN (92)

12JOSEF HODAČ (161)

13LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK (771)

14JAKUB ULDRICH (808)

15JAN POHANKA (177)

16PAVEL MAŘÍK (314)

17PAVEL KAREŠ (61)

18DAVID KRÁL (103)

19MICHAL CIMBUREK (162)

1

219

212

115

319

128

211

107

153

25

37

92

161

771

808

177

314

61

103

162

2

319

128

219

107

211

153

115

771

37

25

92

161

808

177

314

103

61

162

3

128

319

107

211

771

153

219

115

37

92

161

25

808

177

314

103

61

162

4

771

211

128

107

153

319

219

115

37

92

161

25

808

177

314

103

61

162

5

771

211

128

153

107

319

115

219

37

92

161

25

177

808

103

314

61

162

6

771

211

153

128

107

319

115

219

37

92

161

25

177

808

103

314

61
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Lap

1
2

3
4
5
6

(92) DANIEL ZIMMERMANN
1
2

3
4
5
6

(161) JOSEF HODAČ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(25) LUKÁŠ HOLUB
1
2
3

4
5
6

(177) JAN POHANKA
1
2
3
4

5
6

(808) JAKUB ULDRICH

1
2
3
4

5
6

(103) DAVID KRÁL

1
2
3
4
5

6

(314) PAVEL MAŘÍK
1

2
3
4
5

6

(61) PAVEL KAREŠ
1

2

Lap Tm

-.---
1:59.738
1:59.517
1:58.336
1:58.647
1:58.034

-.---
2:03.214
2:00.841
1:59.921
2:00.794
2:00.248

-.---
2:03.925
2:01.028
1:59.816
2:00.660
2:00.394

-.---
2:04.626
2:04.997
2:05.119
2:02.747
2:03.263

-.---
2:05.387
2:05.833
2:04.039
2:03.597
2:04.700

-.---
2:06.216
2:05.797
2:04.486
2:06.352
2:07.007

-.---
2:07.176
2:08.103
2:07.289
2:06.073
2:05.764

-.---
2:09.360
2:07.869
2:07.354
2:08.044
2:06.537

-.---
2:12.021

Diff

+1.704

+1.483
+0.302
+0.613

-

+3.293

+0.920
-

+0.873
+0.327

+4.109
+1.212

-
+0.844
+0.578

+1.879
+2.250

+2.372
-

+0.516

+1.790
+2.236
+0.442

-
+1.103

+1.730
+1.311

-

+1.866
+2.521

+1.412
+2.339
+1.525
+0.309

-

+2.823
+1.332
+0.817
+1.507

-

+3.142

Time of Day

17:27:24.794
17:29:24.532

17:31:24.049
17:33:22.385
17:35:21.032
17:37:19.066

17:27:25.995
17:29:29.209

17:31:30.050
17:33:29.971
17:35:30.765
17:37:31.013

17:27:26.057
17:29:29.982
17:31:31.010

17:33:30.826
17:35:31.486
17:37:31.880

17:27:24.311
17:29:28.937
17:31:33.934

17:33:39.053
17:35:41.800
17:37:45.063

17:27:29.631
17:29:35.018
17:31:40.851
17:33:44.890

17:35:48.487
17:37:53.187

17:27:28.157
17:29:34.373
17:31:40.170
17:33:44.656

17:35:51.008
17:37:58.015

17:27:33.892
17:29:41.068
17:31:49.171
17:33:56.460
17:36:02.533

17:38:08.297

17:27:31.365

17:29:40.725
17:31:48.594
17:33:55.948
17:36:03.992

17:38:10.529

17:27:33.805

17:29:45.826

Lap

3
4
5
6

(162) MICHAL CIMBUREK
1
2
3

4
5

(212) BOHUSLAV JOŠT

1

Lap Tm

2:10.399
2:08.879
2:09.875
2:09.588

-.---
2:15.666
2:16.035
2:16.039
2:16.387

-.---

Diff

+1.520
-

+0.996
+0.709

-
+0.369

+0.373
+0.721

Time of Day

17:31:56.225
17:34:05.104
17:36:14.979
17:38:24.567

17:27:38.700
17:29:54.366
17:32:10.401

17:34:26.440
17:36:42.827

17:27:17.611

Lap

(771) LADISLAV KUBOUŠEK
1

2
3
4
5
6

(211) JIŘÍ MARTINKO
1
2

3
4
5
6

(153) PETR BITTNER
1
2

3
4
5
6

(128) TOMÁŠ KUČERA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(107) DUŠAN GEBAUER
1
2
3

4
5
6

(319) TOMÁŠ REITER
1
2
3
4

5
6

(115) VLADIMÍR ŠŤASTNÝ

1
2
3
4

5
6

(219) JAN KOZÁK

1
2
3
4
5

6

(37) JAN CABICAR

Lap Tm

-.---
1:53.167
1:52.701
1:48.428
1:47.204
1:47.372

-.---
1:56.609
1:56.746
1:54.025
1:52.162
1:50.792

-.---
1:55.364
1:56.543
1:54.301
1:54.807
1:53.049

-.---
1:56.663
1:55.604
1:56.295
1:54.984
1:54.210

-.---
1:54.643
1:56.515
1:55.209
1:55.801
1:52.956

-.---
1:56.933
1:57.124
1:56.978
1:56.039
1:55.401

-.---
2:01.291
2:02.070
1:58.948
1:58.882
1:56.050

-.---
1:59.504
2:04.744
1:58.958
2:00.328
1:58.366

Diff

+5.963
+5.497
+1.224

-
+0.168

+5.817

+5.954
+3.233
+1.370

-

+2.315

+3.494
+1.252
+1.758

-

+2.453
+1.394

+2.085
+0.774

-

+1.687
+3.559

+2.253
+2.845

-

+1.532
+1.723
+1.577

+0.638
-

+5.241
+6.020
+2.898

+2.832
-

+1.138
+6.378
+0.592
+1.962

-

Time of Day

17:27:27.786

17:29:20.953
17:31:13.654
17:33:02.082
17:34:49.286
17:36:36.658

17:27:20.151
17:29:16.760

17:31:13.506
17:33:07.531
17:34:59.693
17:36:50.485

17:27:22.638
17:29:18.002

17:31:14.545
17:33:08.846
17:35:03.653
17:36:56.702

17:27:19.277
17:29:15.940
17:31:11.544

17:33:07.839
17:35:02.823
17:36:57.033

17:27:22.027
17:29:16.670
17:31:13.185

17:33:08.394
17:35:04.195
17:36:57.151

17:27:18.578
17:29:15.511
17:31:12.635
17:33:09.613

17:35:05.652
17:37:01.053

17:27:18.507
17:29:19.798
17:31:21.868
17:33:20.816

17:35:19.698
17:37:15.748

17:27:16.710
17:29:16.214
17:31:20.958
17:33:19.916
17:35:20.244

17:37:18.610
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